TRANSFER & SUBSCRIPTION FEES

All rates are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of 8% GST.

MEMBERSHIP TYPES TRANSFER FEE NOMINATION FEE SUBSCRIPTION FEE

Local Ordinary

Foreign Ordinary

Local Corporate

Foreign Corporate

Subscribing (Category A)

Subscribing (Category B)

$43,200

$64,800

$43,200

$64,800

N.A

$16,200

N.A

$21,600

$21,600

N.A

N.A

$216

$216

$216

$216

$216

$216

With effect from 1July 2023

For enquiries, email to Membership Department at membership@tmcc.org.sg or call 6592 0326 / 0327



