## TRANSFER & SUBSCRIPTION FEES



All rates are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of 8% GST.

MEMBERSHIP TYPES	TRANSFER FEE	NOMINATION FEE	SUBSCRIPTION FEE
Local Ordinary	\$43,200	N.A	\$216
Foreign Ordinary	\$64,800	N.A	\$216
Local Corporate	\$43,200	\$21,600	\$216
Foreign Corporate	\$64,800	\$21,600	\$216
Subscribing (Category A)	N.A	N.A	\$216
Subscribing (Category B)	\$16,200	N.A	\$216

With effect from 1 July 2023